N/A
RFID MNT ON MET TRNSPND R/W 80B
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
RI-TRP-W9VS-30 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy RI-TRP-W9VS-30,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Writable Memory: 80b (User)
Technology: Passive
Style: Encapsulated
Standards: -
Size / Dimension: 102.00mm x 36.00mm x 16.50mm
Series: -
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 70°C
Memory Type: Read/Write
Frequency: 134.2kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RI-TRP-W9VS-30 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RI-TRP-W9TD-30
RFID 120MM CYL TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9UR
RFID 85MM DISK TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-WE2B-01
RFID 32MM GLASS TRANSP R/W 80B
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9WK-20
RFID WEDGE TRANSP R/W 80BIT 12MM
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-WEHP-01
RFID GLASS TRANSP R/W 23MM
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9WK-03
RFID WEDGE TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9UR-30
RFID 85MM DISK TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9TD-13
RFID 120MM CYL TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-W9TB
RFID 50MM GLASS TRANSP R/W 80B
N/A
RFQ
RI-TRP-WE2B-30
RFID 32MM GLASS TRANSP R/W 80BIT
N/A
RFQ
9T12062A1542BBHFT
RES SMD 15.4K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A2001BAHFT
RES SMD 2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A3402BAHFT
RES SMD 34K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1401BAHFT
RES SMD 1.4K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1003BAHFT
RES SMD 100K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A14R7DBHFT
RES SMD 14.7 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A5362DAHFT
RES SMD 53.6K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A60R4DBHFT
RES SMD 60.4 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A30R0BAHFT
RES SMD 30 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A6340BAHFT
RES SMD 634 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ